
Julosten 2024
Motala Bågskytteklubb (7949JO24)
Vätternrundan Arena, 23-11-2024

Statistik(nation/förening)

R B C L Tot.
U13M U13W U16M U16W U21M U21W 60M M W Tot. U13M U13W U16M U16W U21W 50M 60M M W Tot. U16M M W Tot. 60M M W Tot.

2797 - Lindome BK 2 2 0 1 1 0 3

28362 - BK Björnen 0 0 1 1 0 1

36531 - Nora BSK 0 0 2 2 0 2

3811 - Stockamöllans IF 1 1 0 0 0 1

3818 - Stockholms BK 0 2 2 2 3 5 0 7

3886 - Stånga IF 0 0 0 2 2 2

39620 - Katrineholms Bågskytte Klubb 0 1 1 0 1 1 2

39816 - Föreningen Wij Bågskyttar Ocke 0 0 0 1 1 1

39828 - Linköpings SKF 1 2 3 1 1 1 3 0 0 6

3993 - Södertälje BF 1 1 1 1 2 2 2 0 5

40185 - Nykvarns BSK 1 1 2 1 1 0 0 3

40479 - Stenbro BS 0 0 0 1 1 1

40680 - Järnvägens BF 1 3 4 2 3 3 1 9 1 1 2 1 1 2 17

41659 - Kalmar BS 0 0 1 1 2 0 2

44935 - Roslagens Bågskytteklubb 1 1 1 1 0 0 2

4744 - IK Österviking 1 1 2 2 0 0 3

7821 - BSK Siljanspilen 0 1 1 2 0 0 2

7828 - Angereds BS 0 1 1 0 0 1

7856 - Piteå BK 0 0 1 1 0 1

7867 - Hässleholms BSK 1 1 0 0 0 1

7874 - Trelleborgs Bågskytteklubb 2 2 0 2 2 1 1 5

7878 - Huskvarna BK 1 1 3 1 2 6 0 0 7

7880 - Skogens IF Korsvägen 0 0 1 1 0 1

7883 - Tranås BSK 1 1 2 2 1 1 4 1 9 0 0 11

7885 - Vetlanda BSK 0 1 1 1 1 0 2

7888 - BK Danapilen 0 1 1 0 0 1

7896 - Upplands Väsby BSK 2 2 1 1 2 0 0 4

7899 - Eskilstuna BS 0 1 1 0 0 1

7902 - Nyköpings BSK 1 1 0 0 0 1

7903 - Stallarholmens BK 0 1 1 0 0 1

7904 - Strängnäs BSK 0 1 1 0 0 1

7905 - Kungsängens BK 0 1 1 0 0 1

7908 - BSK Sturarna 0 1 1 0 0 1

7920 - Älvenäs BSK 1 1 0 0 1 1 2

7928 - Borås BS 0 0 0 1 1 1

7935 - Tibro BS 1 1 0 0 0 1

7942 - Västerås BK 0 1 1 0 0 1

7943 - Finspångs BSK 0 1 1 0 1 1 2

7944 - BK Friskyttarna 1 1 1 2 5 1 1 2 2 2 4 0 11

7948 - Mjölby BS 1 2 2 2 1 8 1 1 1 1 0 10

7949 - Motala BSK 0 2 2 4 0 0 4

7953 - Åtvidabergs BSK 0 1 2 2 5 0 0 5

Total: 42 1 2 2 3 6 7 2 13 3 39 2 7 3 7 1 2 3 25 12 62 3 14 8 25 2 7 2 11 137
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Julosten 2024
Motala Bågskytteklubb (7949JO24)
Vätternrundan Arena, 23-11-2024

Statistik(nation/förening) Fortsättning

T Tot.
U16M W Tot.

2797 - Lindome BK 0 3

28362 - BK Björnen 0 1

36531 - Nora BSK 0 2

3811 - Stockamöllans IF 0 1

3818 - Stockholms BK 0 7

3886 - Stånga IF 0 2

39620 - Katrineholms Bågskytte Klubb 0 2

39816 - Föreningen Wij Bågskyttar Ocke 0 1

39828 - Linköpings SKF 0 6

3993 - Södertälje BF 0 5

40185 - Nykvarns BSK 0 3

40479 - Stenbro BS 0 1

40680 - Järnvägens BF 0 17

41659 - Kalmar BS 0 2

44935 - Roslagens Bågskytteklubb 0 2

4744 - IK Österviking 1 3 4 7

7821 - BSK Siljanspilen 0 2

7828 - Angereds BS 0 1

7856 - Piteå BK 0 1

7867 - Hässleholms BSK 0 1

7874 - Trelleborgs Bågskytteklubb 0 5

7878 - Huskvarna BK 0 7

7880 - Skogens IF Korsvägen 0 1

7883 - Tranås BSK 0 11

7885 - Vetlanda BSK 0 2

7888 - BK Danapilen 0 1

7896 - Upplands Väsby BSK 0 4

7899 - Eskilstuna BS 0 1

7902 - Nyköpings BSK 0 1

7903 - Stallarholmens BK 0 1

7904 - Strängnäs BSK 0 1

7905 - Kungsängens BK 0 1

7908 - BSK Sturarna 0 1

7920 - Älvenäs BSK 0 2

7928 - Borås BS 0 1

7935 - Tibro BS 0 1

7942 - Västerås BK 0 1

7943 - Finspångs BSK 1 1 3

7944 - BK Friskyttarna 0 11

7948 - Mjölby BS 0 10

7949 - Motala BSK 0 4

7953 - Åtvidabergs BSK 0 5

Total: 42 1 4 5 5
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